Team
Riffner

CHEWBLOCKA

MAGA

Hustlers

Snack Size Asian Zing
How | Set Your Mother
Titty City

Dong On Titties

Never got to see the tippys
Kinky SETS!!!

This Won't Take Long
Wheres the seam

Slow Hands

That Couple

Goonies Never Say Die
Ourselfs

Alcohol-HITS

Just Gonna Send It

August 29th, 2018

Standings

Tu2s - Summer 18

Won

B
NN

R P P N A DN O O N ®© © 0 © © ©

Lost

© W 00w 0 N OO0 M A W W W W L O

[ S T S
N N O R

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0o o oo o o o o

1.000
.923
.750
.750
.750
727
.692
.667
.583
462
.385
.333
.333
.308
.154
.091
.077
.077

GF
29

29
28
26
24
24
30
23
21
18
13
17
12
13

AN N @

GA

10

10
12

13
15
21
26
19
24
26
31
26
32
35

Page 1 of 1



