Standings

Tu2s - Summer 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Riffner	12	0	0	1.000	29	7
CHEWBLOCKA	12	1	0	.923	29	10
MAGA	9	3	0	.750	28	8
Hustlers	9	3	0	.750	26	10
Snack Size Asian Zing	9	3	0	.750	24	12
How I Set Your Mother	8	3	0	.727	24	9
Titty City	9	4	0	.692	30	9
Dong On Titties	8	4	0	.667	23	13
Never got to see the tippys	7	5	0	.583	21	15
Kinky SETS!!!	6	7	0	.462	18	21
This Won't Take Long	5	8	0	.385	13	26
Wheres the seam	4	8	0	.333	17	19
Slow Hands	4	8	0	.333	12	24
That Couple	4	9	0	.308	13	26
Goonies Never Say Die	2	11	0	.154	8	31
Ourselfs	1	10	0	.091	7	26
Alcohol-HITS	1	12	0	.077	7	32
Just Gonna Send It	1	12	0	.077	4	35

August 29th, 2018 Page 1 of 1